Specifikacija

PodnoZe:

Tip procesora:
Broj jezgara:
Threads:

Tehnologija izrade:

TDP:

Radna frekvencija:

Turbo frekvencija:
L2 ke§ memorija:

L3 ke$ memorija:

Integrisani graficki procesor:

AMD® AM5
AMD® Ryzen 5
6

12

5nm

105W

4.7GHz
5.3GHz

6MB

32MB

Radeon
Graphics

AMD

Procesor AMD AMS5 Ryzen 5 7600X

4.7GHz - tray

Dostupnost: NEMA NA STANJU

Sifra proizovda:
8606027927959

MP cena: 24.390,00 din

21.590,00 4in

Usteda: 2.800,00 din
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